
ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 79% ROCKER REDESIGN PROJECT 75 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 12/8/23
2 96% 1. DOCUMENTATION 25 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 9/29/23
3 100% 1.1. Project Proposal 8 days Mon 8/28/23 Wed 9/6/23
4 100% 1.2. Responsibility Assignments 1 day Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23
5 95% 1.3. Load Testing Plan 25 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 9/29/23
6 100% 2. SIMULATION 5 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/6/23
7 100% 2.1. Complete Static Analysis 5 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/6/23
8 100% 2.2. Complete Dynamic Analysis 5 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/6/23
9 100% 3. MANUFACTURE PARTS 14 days Tue 11/7/23 Fri 11/24/23
10 100% 3.1. Secure Material (PA6-CF) 14 days Tue 11/7/23 Fri 11/24/23
11 100% 3.2. Manufacture Front and Rear Rockers 14 days Tue 11/7/23 Fri 11/24/23
12 33% 4. TEST AND ANALYZE ROCKERS 29 days Mon 10/30/23 Thu 12/7/23
13 100% 4.1. Obtain Load Testing Plan Approval 1 day Mon 10/30/23 Mon 10/30/23
14 100% 4.2. Secure Test Rig 10 days Tue 11/7/23 Mon 11/20/23
15 0% 4.3. Perform Cyclic Testing and Record Data 20 days Tue 11/7/23 Mon 12/4/23
16 0% 4.4. Revise Initial Data and Testing Methods 2 days Tue 12/5/23 Wed 12/6/23
17 25% 4.5. Analyze New Data 1 day Thu 12/7/23 Thu 12/7/23
18 100% 5. REPORT AND PRESENTATION 4 days Tue 12/5/23 Fri 12/8/23
19 100% 5.1. Create Project Report 4 days Tue 12/5/23 Fri 12/8/23
20 100% 5.2. Create Project Presentation 2 days Tue 12/5/23 Wed 12/6/23
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